OCB kaneHgap Takmunuersa y 2021

P.B. Ha3uB Takmunuema:

1 Beorpagcku CnpuHT Kamn
2 OpwujeHTupuHr nura beorpaaa - 1. kono
3 TMuoHnpcko npeeHcTBO Beorpaga
4 Kapetcko npBeHcTBO beorpaga
5 bBbeorpag OneH
6 Tpodpej beorpana
7 MpeHcTBO Beorpaga y mukc wrtadetama n OB 2. kono
8  'pafcKo LLKOMCKO TakMuyere
9  JyHuopcko npeeHcTBO Beorpaga
10 HohHa npomoumja opujeHTupuHra - OJ1B 3. kono
11 OpwjeHTupuHr nura beorpapa - 4. kono - duHane
12 WradpeTtHO npBeHcTBO Beorpaga
13 TpseHcTBO Beorpana - cpeawa auctaHua
14 TlpeBeHcTBO Beorpaaa - ayra gucraHua
S.N. Name of the competition:
1  3-days Belgrade sprint camp
2 Orienteering league of Belgrade - 1st round
3  Pioneer championship of Belgrade
4  Cadet championship of Belgrade
5 Belgrade Open
6  Trophy of Belgrade - World ranking event (WRE)
7 Belgrade mixed relays championship and OLB - 2nd round
8  City school championship - only primary and high schools
9 Junior championship of Belgrade
10 Night promotion of orienteering - OLB - 3rd round
11 Orienteering league of Belgrade - 4th round - finale
12 Forest relay championship of Belgrade
13 Middle distance championship of Belgrade
14 Long distance championship of Belgrade

15.01.2021. 06:23:31

Oatym ogpxaBama:
13-15.02.2021.
13.03.2021.
14.03.2021.
21.03.2021.
03.04.2021.
24.04.2021.
25.04.2021.
29.04.2021.
29.05.2021.
12.06.2021.
08.08.2021.
23.10.2021.
24.10.2021.
31.10.2021.

Datum:
13-15.02.2021.
13.03.2021.
14.03.2021.
21.03.2021.
03.04.2021.
24.04.2021.
25.04.2021.
29.04.2021.
29.05.2021.
12.06.2021.
08.08.2021.
23.10.2021.
24.10.2021.
31.10.2021.

Nokauwuja:

BexaHujcka koca, KowapHuk 3, lWymuue, bpahe Jepkosuh
JlyHa napk - Kej ocno6ohera
Yykapuyka nagvHa - npolinpeHa kapTa
KorsapHuk

Babe

Llepak BuHorpaaw - 3anag, HoBa kapTa
Llepak BuHorpaaw - komnneTaH TepeH
Bnok 70, Hoeu Beorpag

Kymogpax 2 n Hacerbe Bojsoge Ctene
Ywhe

Bnokosu 11 A, b, L|, Hoeu Beorpag
KowyTHak

KowwyThak

Apa Uurannuja

Location:

Bezanijska kosa, Konjarnik 3, Sumice, Brac¢e Jerkovié¢
Luna park - Kej oslobodenja

Cukari¢ka padina

Konjarnik

Babe - village near Sopot

Cerak Vinogradi

Cerak Vinogradi

Block 70, Novi Beograd

Kumodraz 2 and Vojvode Stepe neighbourhood
Usce

Blocks 11 A, B, C, Novi Beograd

KoSutnjak

KoSutnjak

Ada Ciganlija

OpraHusaTtop:
OCb
OCB
OCBb
MCK MNMob6ena
CK AOK KowwyThak
OCb
OCBb
OCBb
MCK Asana
CY YpbaHa wyma
OCC n OCb
OCB
OCBb
OCBb

Organizer:
BOA
BOA
BOA
PSK Pobeda
SK AOK Kosutnjak
BOA
BOA
BOA
PSK Avala
SU Urbana Suma
SOF and BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA

AOucuunnuHa:
5 CNPUHT TPEHUHI-TpKa
CNPUHT
CNPUHT
CNPUHT
cpeara
CNPUHT
MUKC wradeTte
ypbaHa cpeatba
CNPUHT
HORHW CNPUHT
HOKayT CMpUHT
wradeTe
cpeara
Ayra
Discipline:

5 sprint training-races
sprint
sprint
sprint

middle distance
sprint
mixed relay
urban middle
sprint
night sprint
knockout sprint
forest relay
middle distance
long distance

-
SAB

SPORTSKI SAVEZ BEOGRADA



